All races 0-39

C

1 Meilynn Tantamco

(female)

A1l races 10-19 (female)

1 Hayley Tantamco

All races 10-19 i(male)

Athlete

1 Drake Harwvey Irvine SM M10-19
All races 20-29 (female)
Athlete Category

1 Zoie Borjon

All races 20-29 (male

1 Stephen Dukes

2 Michael Cathey

3 Lance Leonard

4 Christian Apodaca

A1l races 30-39 (fema

San Clemente

)

McKees Rocks 5M
San Clemente 5M
SM
SM

1e)

Pos

1 Laurie Dunckel

2 Cassie Banks

3 Caitlin Jennings
4 Amee Scigliano

5 Samantha Sanchez
f Cynthia Rollins

7 Jennifer Savio

g Kimberly Greenberg
9  Rachel Friedrichs
10 Christina Duncan
11 Kristin Morris

12 Alexandra Hansen-Ankerstar
13 Lisa Sequeira

14 Kirsten Harwvey

15 Stephanie Auers
16 Tiffany Duncan

17 Maryam Zomorodian
18  MWendy Verska

13 Alexis Giermann
20 Alexis Morfin

All races 30-33

Kyle Ciandella
Kevin Corbett
David Kanady
Michael Bhatanawin
Edgar Acosta

scott Scigliano
Christopher Marley

Bt = L A ) S T L

(male)

ace

Huntin

Yilla
Pomona
San Ju
Orange
Huntin

ategory

5M F9&Under

5M

SM Fzo-23

Huntington Beach

Dove Canyon
Orange

Long Beach
Newport Beach
Lake Forest
Rancho Santa Margarita
Glendora

Irvine

Long Beach
Huntington Beach
Irvine

Ladera Ranch
Newhall

Irvine

Irvine
victorville
Irvine

Tustin

gton Beach 5M
5M
Park 5M
5M
an Capistrano 5M
5M
2ton Beach 5M

GEr
F

M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

;

196
187

132

28
27
23

-

m m M m ™ m ™ ™M ™M m m ™M m ™M m ™ m ™ ™M

14:19

206
112
145
194

3z
34
34
35
39
33
39
3z
35
33
35
38
30
39
37
31
39
34
38
36

113
39 116
33 140
35 107
39 101
36 178
34 155

16:08

15

7:06
8:34
3:04
11:56

]

122
104
138
177
174
171
176
129
124
121
163
130
179
131
139
120
131
189
127
161

Pace

Gun Time

1:20:57

09:12

0:41:40

0:35:43
0:43:04
0:45:26
0:53:49

9:17 0:46:
10:04 0:50:
10:04 0:50:
10:23 0:52:
10:34 0:53:
11:03 0:55:
11:13 0:56:
11:30 0:57:
12:31 1:02:
12:58 1:05:
13:05 1:05:
13:10 1:06:
13:41 1:08:
13:48 1:09:
13:59 1:10:
14:04 1:10:
14:13 1:11:
14:41 1:13:
14:53 1:14:
15:48 1:19:

g8:13  0:4

9:09  0:45:46
9:13 0:46:27
10:06 0:50:47
10:10 0:51:03
10:23 0:52:14
14:37 1:13:30

1:

1:

1:

20:40

11:38

09:04

0:41:19

29
32
13
10
19
29
38
52
13
41
14
41
16
15
43
27
58
50
19

Gun Time

0:35:32
0:42:54
0:45:24
0:59:40

0:4

0:50:
0:50:
0:51:
0:52:
0:55:
0:56:
0:57:
1:02:
1:04:
1:05:
1:05:
1:08:
1:08:
1:09:
1:10:
1:11:
1:13:
1:14:
1:19:

Chip Time

1:11:54

13:49 1:

(Gender ] age Jaibe Jrace Jeun Tine Jchip Tine ]

110 g:

--

Gun Time Ihlu Time

20
21
55
50
15
09
32
36
53
26
52
b}
59
57
23
08
29
27
04

Chip Time
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Elizaheth Dahlstrom

Karen Loddhby
Brittney Johnson
Kelly Molak
Natalie Strauss

Jennifer Draeger-Sanchez

Katie Rucker
Shelhy Shanklin
Marlea Gardea
Kris Houston

Mary Katherine Pryce

Debbie Keough
Laura Saucedo
Celeste Lopez
Brenna Girard
Rebecca Boczek
Randi Lloyd

All races 40-49 (male)

Fullerton

Costa Mesa
Austin
Sherman Daks

Lake Forest
San Clemente
Lakewood
Lake Forest
Murrieta
Rancho Cucamonga
Chino Hills
Hest Covina
La verne
Orange
Irvine

SM
SM
SM
5M
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

F40-43
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-43
F40-49
F40-43
F40-43
F40-43

ace ] catezory

1 Scott Manson Orange 5H HM40-49 M
2 Hyung Kim Tustin SM M40-43 M
3 John Tucker Irvine 5M M40-49 H
4 Ricardo Mora Anaheim 5M M40-49 H
5 5cott McFadden Costa Mesa 5M M40-49 H
6 Rene De La Rosa Irvine SM H40-43 M
7 Peter Garfinkle 5M M40-49 H
8 John Romm Costa Mesa SM H40-43 M
9 Henry Pham Westminister 5M M40-49 M
10 Than Duong Lake Forest SM H40-43 M
All races 50-59 (female)

Race | category
1 Heather Bobbitt Costa Mesa 5M F50-59

2 Wendy Siegel Laguna Niguel 5M F50-59

3 Shawna Howard Santa Ana 5M F50-59

4 Laura Vilaubi La Habra 5M F50-59

5 Tammy Morita Orange 5M F50-59

6 Frances LaBray Orange 5M F50-59

7 Lauri Barnes Redondo heach 5M F50-59

g Sandra Jashinsky Monrovia 5M F50-59

9 Tracy Peterson Santa Clarita 5M F50-59

10 Jennifer Boyce Long Beach 5M F50-59

11 Cynthia Moore Riverside 5M F50-59

12 Ginny Lee Lake Forest 5M F50-59

13 Cherie Ludwick Huntington Beach 5M F50-59

All races S0-5

)

Tim Anderson
Curt Clausen
David Cloutier
Tom Martinez
Mark LaBray
Fred Nies

(male)

Rancho Sant
Irvine
Irvine

Brea
Orange
Long Beach

a Margarita

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

M50-53
MS0-53
M50-53
MS0-53
MS0-53
M50-53

o

-

m m m m ™ m ™ ™M m ™M m ™M

T X X X X =X

M m m m ™M ™M m ™M m ™M ™M ™ ™M m ™M m ™M

qy
pn }
o
gy
=

44

46
45
44
41
44
47
40
43
43

56
a7
33
35
54
55
50
53
52
50
54
51

58

41
42
40
44
40
41
41
46
45
49
42
47
45
40
46
43
46

154
208
204
160
157
119
198
172
209
123

Chip Time
108 9:42 0:48:45 0:48:32
182 3:56 0:49:49 0:43:
1040 10:45 0:54:08 0:53:
211 11:06  0:55:45 0:55:
162 11:17 0:56:40 0:56:
142 12:55  1:04:54 1:04:
105 13:49  1:09:23 1:03:
137 13:50  1:039:40 1:03:
166 13:59 1:10:14 1:03:
111 14:28 1:12:43 1:12
159 14:37 1:13:30 1:13
144 15:08 1:15:54 1:15
152 15:37 1:18:24 1:18

118
1439
139
158
186
212
173
180
126
135
168
141
175
150
128
1039
147

35

139
144
143

9:22
9:44

10:13
11:01
14:32

102
51 213
57 114
51 156
53 143
54 203

100
124
149
105
113
117
117
137
11:
145
137
137
HU
130
153

46

146
145:
150
152
154
155:
156
156:
156
158
:59:
159
HUSH
103:
HUH
HUNH
114:

58
48
24
11
17
36
27
57
57
24
13
07
34
35
40
47
51

7:07
g:08
g:15
g:
9
9
9

= P PR, O O O O o O o O o O O

146:
145:
150
152
154:
155:
156:
156:
156
158
HH
159
HUEH
HikH
105:
HUH

51
42
04
03
07
24
07
29
29
05
50
01
08
09
24
30
27

0:35: 0

0:40:47 0:40:43
0:41:23 0:41:19
0:43:03 0:42:58
0:48:34 0:48:15
0:45:48 0:d4g:42
0:43:13 0:43:08
0:51:28 0:51:09
0:55:28 0:55:09
1:12:46 1:12:40

10:28
10:31
10:34
10:48

0
0
0
0
0
0

un T Time
137:32 0:37:19
139:21 0:39:16
:52:30 0:52:23
:52:45 0:52:38
:53:08 0:52:51
:54:09 0:54:01

41
46
34
28
37
07
13
56

122
108
140
107

ire
35 :35:35

727
7:51

irock &
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Kathy Beck
Sherry Simmons
Gloria Pickrell
Beccl Lukes

Liz Cruz

Cori Leane

Debi Donavan

L = = R R

Sue Sousley

All races 60-63 (ma

Anaheim

3an Clemente

Garden Grove
Mission Viejo

San Juan Capistrano
Orange

Orange

Caorona

1e}

All races 70-79 (male)

1 Gregory Henk Trabuco Canyon 5M
2 John Sousley 5M
All races 80- (male)

1 Bob Norton Huntington Beach oM

Top 3 All races (female)

Athlete City Race
-——-

1 Melanie Cooper Huntington Beach
2 Sarah Harrisaon Lake Forest 5M
3 Laura Cloutier Irvine 5M

Top 3 All races (male)

SM
SM
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M

1 Jose M. Hernandez Rojas Rancho Santa Margarita
2 Jonathan Horowitz Tustin

3 Bobby Porter Orange

4 Cary Bahrowsky Aliso Viejo

5 Tom Frost Laguna Woods

[ Greg Bard Chino Hills

7 Jim Lukes

FB0-63
FB0-63
FB0-63
FBO-63
FB0-63
FBO-63
FBO-63
FB0-69

M m m m ™ ™M m ™M

64
61
62
64
60
65
64
67

106
183
1071
153
117
146
200
184

10:15
10:37
10:45
11:06
11:57
15:06
15:06
19:50

[l e o e T o N e R =

151:
H:kH
H-L'H
H-=H
00
115:
115:
$39:

22
12
08
44
03
38
38
34

Chip

0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1

1591:
H:kH
H:kH
155:
H=:H
115:
115:
139:

Time

15
06
46
31
46
29
30
11

Gun Time |Chip Time

Category
0:40:25 0:40:25
0:41:28 0:41:28
0:42:23 0:42:20
0:47:55  0:47:52
0:48:10  0:47:59
0:48:24  0:48:13
0:53:06 0:58:53

Category
H70-73 H 73 133 10:56  0:54:54 0:54:42
H70-73 H 73 185 19:55 1:39:56 1:39:34
MB0-83 H g1 164 11:42  0:58:43 0:58:30

Category
FS0-53 F 207 7:59  0:40:03 0:39:56
F30-33 F 39 197 8:07 0:40:41 0:40:36
F50-53 F 57 115 g:11  0:41:05 0:40:58

ty Chip Time
1 Erik Tavera Orange 34 205 5:43 0:28:40 0:28:39
2 Nick Lanigan Laguna Beach SH M40-49 M 41 201 6:23  0:31:59 0:31:57
3 Evan Draeger Hhittier SH H20-29 M 25 193 6:44 0:33:54 0:33:44
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